students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 840 555 2021-22 449 100 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand )

100

2020-21 840 399 2022-23 273 50 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand )

113

2021-22 840 471 2023-24 379 66 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

115

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 13857 (Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Seven ) 8903 (Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Three) 500 (Five Hundred)

New Equipment for Laboratories 124081 (One Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Eighty One ) 27186 (Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Eighty Six ) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1013632 (Ten Lakh Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred Thirty
Two)

347022 (Three Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Twenty Two ) 963041 (Nine Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Forty One )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 18659859 (One Crore Eighty Six Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Fifty Nine )

16970823 (One Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Seventy Thousand
Eight Hundred Twenty Three)

13420000 (One Crore Thirty Four Lakh Twenty Thousand )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

855734 (Eight Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty
Four)

341212 (Three Lakh Forty One Thousand Two Hundred
Twelve )

234523 (Two Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty
Three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 796250 (Seven Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty ) 490375 (Four Lakh Ninety Thousand Three Hundred Seventy
Five )

500 (Five Hundred)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for